ACTIVITY CALENDAR
CLASS : I -1I

Month Activities
April Orientation Activity, Origami Paper Craft, Earth Day Activity, Writing
Competition (English & Hindi)
May First Aid Box Making, Mother’s Day Card Making, Hindi Group Singing
Competition, English Poem Recitation Competition
July No Bag Day, English Reading Competition, Best Out Of Waste, Swimming
Competition, Hindi Story Narration
August Rakhi Making Competition, English & Hindi Allocation, Flag Making, Non-Fire
Cooking Competition
September : Hindi Reading Competition, Dabble in some Krishna Colouring Activity
October G.K. Quiz, Spell Bee Competition (English & Hindi), Hindi Poem Recitation
November Diya Decoration, Maths Quiz, School Fun Races,
December Cross Word Puzzles, New Year Card Making
January National Anthem Singing Competition, English Story Telling Competition, Little
Scientist
February Mental Maths Quiz, G.K. Quiz, Paper Flower Making
ACTIVITY CALENDAR
CLASS : IIIto V
Month Activities
April 1 Earth Day Drawing Competition, Hindi & English Hand Writing, Fun With
Shapes
May Skating, Mother’s Day Card Making, First Aid Box Making, Hindi Group Singing
Competition, Hindi Poem Recitation Competition
July No Bag Day, State & its Capital Activity, English Elocution, Best Out of Waste
Competition
August Rakhi Making Competition, Extempore, Yoga, G.K. Quiz, Spell Bee
Competition, Non-Fire Cooking Competition
September Hindi Story Telling Competition, Mataki Decoration
October English Story Telling Competition, Maths Quiz, Hygiene & Germ Activity
November Diya & Rangoli Making, School Fun Races, Fun Science Activity
December New Year Card Making, Mental Maths Quiz
January G.K Quiz, English & Hindi Essay Competition, Skit (on Patriotic Theme)

February

Kho-Kho, Maths Activity, Flower Decoration Competition




ACTIVITY CALENDAR
CLASS : VI to VIII

Month Activities
April English Allocution, Art Competition , Spell Bee Competition
May Inter Class Group Elocution, Inter House Advertisement Making,
July English Declamation, G.K. Quiz, Chess Competition
August Best out of Waste, Rakhi Making, English Essay Writing Competition,
Non-Fire Cooking Competition
September Doha Chaupai (Hindi Diwas), Hindi Debate Competition
October Hindi Story Telling, Extempore, Yoga Competition, Maths Quiz
November Inter house Nukkad Natak, Rangoli Making, Fun With Grammar,
Science Quiz
December Science Model Making, Inter House English Choir Competition
January Slogan Writing, Inter House Patriotic Hindi Choir Competition,
Computer Activity
February Inter House Group Mime Presentation, lkebana
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ACTIVITY CALENDAR
CLASS : IX to XII
Month Activities
April Inter Class Poster Making, Inter House Diary Page Designing
May Declamation, Inter House Best out of waste
July Web Designing (for classes XI & XII), Chess Competition
PowerPoint Presentation (for classes IX & X)
August English & Hindi Essay Writing, English Debate, G.K. Quiz
September Hindi Debate, Hindi Quiz, Yoga Competition
October Inter House Nukkad Natak, Inter House Group Mime Presentation,
Maths Quiz
November Extempore, Science Quiz, Quizzes Humanities, Future Belong to
Entrepreneurship
December Science Model Making, English Choir
January Hindi Choir, G.K Quiz




LIST OF HOLIDAYS (2024-25)

OCCASION DAY DATE
Good Friday Friday 29-03-24
id-u-fitr (EID) Thursday 11-04-24
O the Vivskty of moon

Ambedkar Jayanti Sunday 14-04-24
Ram Navmi Wednesday 17-04-24
Mahavir Jayanti Sunday 21-04-24
Buddha Purnima Thursday 23-05-24
id-ul-Adha (Bakrid) Monday 17-06-24
On the Visibikty of moon

Muharram Wednesday 17-07-24
Independence Day Thursday 15-08-24
Raksha Bandhan Monday 19-08-24
Janmashtami Monday 26-08-24
On the Visibifity of moon

id-A-Milad / Barawafat Monday 16-09-24
Gandhi Jayanti Wednesday 02-10-24

Dussehra Thursday-Saturday  10-10-24 - 12-10-24
Deepawali Tuesday-Sunday 29-10-24 - 03-11-24
Guru Nanak Jayanti /

Kartik Poornima Friday 15-11-24

Guru Tegh Bahadur Jayanti Sunday 24-11-24
Matyrdom

Christmas Day Wednesday 25-12-24

Hajrat Ali's Birthday Tuesday 14-01-25

Makar Sankranti Wednesday 15-01-25

Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti Friday 17-01-25

Republic Day Sunday 26-01-25

Basant Panchami Sunday 02-02-25

Maha Shivratri Wednesday 26-02-25

Holi Thursday-Sunday 13-03-25 - 16-03-25

Note: 15th Aug., 26th Jan. & 2nd Oct. are National Holidays and special
programmes will be organised. Therefure, attendance is compulsory-
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